

È  
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 126 OF 2001

ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.10

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Cont. Pet.(C) No.126/2001 in W.P.(C) No.1699/1987

HAWKERS WELFARE COMMITTEE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

S.P. AGGARWAL & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( For directions )

WITH

I.A. Nos.372-373 in W.P.(C) No.1699/1987

( For directions )

( Alongwith the record of Cont.Pet.(C) No.187/2000)

Date : 12/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. M.M. Kashyap,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Adjourned to next week.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)  
Court Master