

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cont. Pet. (C) 126/2001 in W.P(Civil)No.1699/1987

HAWKERS WELFARE COMMITTEE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

S.P. AGGARWAL & ANR.

Respondent (s)

With I.A. No. 372-372 in WP(C) 1699/87
(For Directions)
(Alongwith Record of Cont. Pet. (C) 187/2000)

With

Cont. Pet.(C) 125/2001 in WP(C) 1699/87
(For intervention)

With

IA No. 361 in WP(C) 1699/87 (For Directions)
IA No. 389 in WP(C) 1699/87 (Alongwith record of I.A. No. 356)

Date : 12/07/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)	Mr. M.M. Kashyap, Adv.
in IA 372-373	Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
in IA 361	Mr. M.M. Kashyap, Adv.
in IA 389	Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv. Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv. Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.
For Respondent (s)	Mr. Shiv Kumar, Adv. Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

List after two weeks.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master