

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 126 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITME NO. 35 COURT NO. 7 SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cont. Pet. (C) 126/2001 in W.P.(Civil)No.1699/87

HAWKERS WELFARE COMMITTEE Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

S.P. AGARWAL & ANR. Respondent (s)

WITH

I.A. No. 372-373 in WP(C) 1699/1987
Ashok Kumar & Ors. Vs. M.C.D. & Ors.
(For Directions) (Alongwith record of Cont. Pet. (C) 187/2000)

WITH

CONT. PET. C) 125/2001 in WP(C) 1699/1987
Rajinder KUMar, S/o Mani Raj Vs. M.C.D. & Ors.
(For intervention)

WITH

I.A. No. 361 in WP(C) 1699/1987
Hawkers Welfare Committee Vs. M.C.D. & Ors.
(For directions)

IA No. 389 in WP(C) 1699/1987
Harbhajan Singh Bedi Vs. M.C.D. & Ors.
(Along with Record of I.A. No. 356)

Date : 23/08/2002 These Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner/(s) Mr. M.M. Kashyap, Adv.
Applicants in
CP(C) 126/01 & 125/01,
in IA 361
in IA 372-373 Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
in IA 389 Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.
For Respondent (s) Mrs. Indra Sawhney, Adv.
For CP, Delhi Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
for Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Adjourned by two weeks as counsel for M.C.D. is reported to be not well.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master